
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified
DNF

No.

113
108
104
124
105
109
111
115
102
106
114
110
112
107
84

103

Name

Gert ILVES
Jaak PALMISTO
Ennor LUGNA
Mario KARUSE
Karl Martin VOLVER
Margus OJAOTS
Ronald JÜRGENSON
Eeri UNT
Martin VATTER
Sander ROOSIMAA
Roland POOM
Anti SIKK
Jaanus TOBIAS
Henri HALLIK
Marko HEINOJA

Alvar KUUSIK

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST

Class

2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT

2WD-SPORT

Car

Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf
BMW M3
Opel Astra
Lada Samara
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205
Volkswagen Golf 2
Mitsubishi Colt
Volkswagen Golf 2
Citroen C2
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta
BMW M3
Volkswagen Golf

Volkswagen Golf 2

Race Team

A-Racing
Jaak Palmisto

Heiki Volver
ProRex Racing
HRJ

Ligur Racing AMK
Yellow Racing
M.K.E Motorsport
Sikkservis

Yellow Racing

Best Tm

3:15.444
3:17.923
3:18.556
3:19.705
3:21.577
3:22.608
3:22.611
3:24.448
3:25.175
3:30.355
3:30.852
3:32.368
3:35.895
3:37.349
3:40.433

Diff

2.479
3.112
4.261
6.133
7.164
7.167
9.004
9.731

14.911
15.408
16.924
20.451
21.905
24.989

Gap

2.479
0.633
1.149
1.872
1.031
0.003
1.837
0.727
5.180
0.497
1.516
3.527
1.454
3.084

Best Speed

73,678
72,756
72,524
72,106
71,437
71,073
71,072
70,434
70,184
68,456
68,294
67,807
66,699
66,253
65,326

-

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

50

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27.01.2013 0:32:57

Organizer: Põltsamaa TSK    Posted at:                     Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  EAL Timing

EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-SPORT (PIIKREHV)

1. voor - 1 ring

Qualifying started at 15:18:34

 Võrtsjärv 4,000 Km

26.01.2013 14:35



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

DNF

Not classified
DNS
DNS

No.

113
108
104
115
109
124
102
111
110
112
114
84
107
105

103
106

Name

Gert ILVES
Jaak PALMISTO
Ennor LUGNA
Eeri UNT
Margus OJAOTS
Mario KARUSE
Martin VATTER
Ronald JÜRGENSON
Anti SIKK
Jaanus TOBIAS
Roland POOM
Marko HEINOJA
Henri HALLIK
Karl Martin VOLVER

Alvar KUUSIK
Sander ROOSIMAA

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST
EST

Class

2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT

2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT

Car

Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf
BMW M3
Volkswagen Golf 2
Honda Civic
Opel Astra
Mitsubishi Colt
Peugeot 205
Honda Civic
Ford Fiesta
Citroen C2
Volkswagen Golf
BMW M3
Lada Samara

Volkswagen Golf 2
Volkswagen Golf 2

Race Team

A-Racing
Jaak Palmisto

ProRex Racing

Ligur Racing AMK
HRJ
Sikkservis

M.K.E Motorsport

Heiki Volver

Yellow Racing
Yellow Racing

Best Tm

3:14.915
3:18.391
3:19.039
3:19.763
3:21.454
3:22.630
3:24.921
3:25.711
3:33.521
3:34.190
3:36.032
3:40.504
3:43.326

Diff

3.476
4.124
4.848
6.539
7.715

10.006
10.796
18.606
19.275
21.117
25.589
28.411

Gap

3.476
0.648
0.724
1.691
1.176
2.291
0.790
7.810
0.669
1.842
4.472
2.822

Best Speed

73,878
72,584
72,348
72,085
71,480
71,065
70,271
70,001
67,441
67,230
66,657
65,305
64,480

-

-
-

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
50

50
50

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27.01.2013 0:33:08

Organizer: Põltsamaa TSK    Posted at:                     Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  EAL Timing

EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-SPORT (PIIKREHV)

2. voor - 1 ring

Qualifying started at 16:02:50

 Võrtsjärv 4,000 Km

26.01.2013 15:15



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNF

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

108
104
109
102
111
112
110
114
84
107
124

103
105
106
113
115

Name

Jaak PALMISTO
Ennor LUGNA
Margus OJAOTS
Martin VATTER
Ronald JÜRGENSON
Jaanus TOBIAS
Anti SIKK
Roland POOM
Marko HEINOJA
Henri HALLIK
Mario KARUSE

Alvar KUUSIK
Karl Martin VOLVER
Sander ROOSIMAA
Gert ILVES
Eeri UNT

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Class

2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT

2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT
2WD-SPORT

Car

Volkswagen Golf
BMW M3
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Colt
Peugeot 205
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic
Citroen C2
Volkswagen Golf
BMW M3
Opel Astra

Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada Samara
Volkswagen Golf 2
Lada 2105
Volkswagen Golf 2

Race Team

Jaak Palmisto

ProRex Racing
Ligur Racing AMK
HRJ

Sikkservis
M.K.E Motorsport

Yellow Racing
Heiki Volver
Yellow Racing
A-Racing

Best Tm

3:19.976
3:22.421
3:23.034
3:25.339
3:27.420
3:35.436
3:35.491
3:37.107
3:40.067
3:42.219

Diff

2.445
3.058
5.363
7.444

15.460
15.515
17.131
20.091
22.243

Gap

2.445
0.613
2.305
2.081
8.016
0.055
1.616
2.960
2.152

Best Speed

72,009
71,139
70,924
70,128
69,424
66,841
66,824
66,327
65,435
64,801

-

-
-
-
-
-

Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
50

50
50
50
50
50

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27.01.2013 0:33:20

Organizer: Põltsamaa TSK    Posted at:                     Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  EAL Timing

EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-SPORT (PIIKREHV)

3. voor - 1 ring

Qualifying started at 16:31:00

 Võrtsjärv 4,000 Km

26.01.2013 16:00



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

DNF

No.

113

108

104

109

124

102

111

115

112

110

114

84

107

105

106

103

Name

Gert ILVES

Jaak PALMISTO

Ennor LUGNA

Margus OJAOTS

Mario KARUSE

Martin VATTER

Ronald JÜRGENSON

Eeri UNT

Jaanus TOBIAS

Anti SIKK

Roland POOM

Marko HEINOJA

Henri HALLIK

Karl Martin VOLVER

Sander ROOSIMAA

Alvar KUUSIK

Nat

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

Car

Lada 2105

Volkswagen Golf

BMW M3

Honda Civic

Opel Astra

Mitsubishi Colt

Peugeot 205

Volkswagen Golf 2

Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic

Citroen C2

Volkswagen Golf

BMW M3

Lada Samara

Volkswagen Golf 2

Volkswagen Golf 2

Race Team

A-Racing

Jaak Palmisto

ProRex Racing

Ligur Racing AMK

HRJ

Sikkservis

M.K.E Motorsport

Heiki Volver

Yellow Racing

Yellow Racing

R1.

1

2

3

6

4

9

7

8

13

12

11

15

14

5

10

50

R2.

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

4

10

9

11

12

13

50

50

50

R3.

50

1

2

3

50

4

5

50

6

7

8

9

10

50

50

50

Total points

2

3

5

8

10

11

12

12

16

16

19

21

23

55

60

100

Printed: 27.01.2013 0:33:46

Organizer: Põltsamaa TSK    Posted at:                     Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  EAL Timing

EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla

2WD-SPORT (PIIKREHV)

2WD SPORT - punkti kokkuvõte

 Võrtsjärv 4,000 Km


